01/08/714 Williston Police Department

21119

10:36 Law Incident Summary Report, by Offense Observed
Page: 1

Number Time and Date Nature Address

Loctn Dsp

Agency: WILLISTON PD

Offense: ( )}

13WT04532 17:12:41 12/03/13 Accident Pd 999 ESSEX RD, Williston, V
0417 ACT

13WT04655 13:53:04 12/13/13 Accident Pd 5876 WILLISTON RD, Willist
0417 ACT

13WT04666 11:25:41 12/14/13 Mv Complaint 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W
0417 ACT

13WT04667 12:54:21 12/14/13 Accident Pd st. george, Williston, VT
ACT

Total Incidents for This Offense: 4
Offense: Consent Search ( 0099 )

13WT04595 16:17:45 12/08/13 Mv Complaint OAK HILL RD & SOUTH RD, Wi
0417 COM
13WT04669 15:28:38 12/14/13 Mv Complaint PARK ST & CASCADE, Essex J
COM

Total Incidents for This Offense: 2

Offense: SEX OFFENSE, ATT FORCIBLE RAPE ( 0220 )

13WT04507 14:55:31 12/02/13 Sex Offense 9139 WILLISTON RD, Willist
0417 COM

Total Incidents for This Offense: 1
Offense: LARCENY PURSE SNATCHING ( 0611 )
13WT04514 18:00:01 12/02/13 Theft 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W
0417 ACT
13WT04546 16:03:44 12/04/13 Theft 100 CYPRESS ST, Williston,
0417 COM
13WT04630 17:14:17 12/11/13 Theft 71 BOXWOOD ST, Williston,
0417 CAA

Total Incidents for This Offense: 3
Offense: LARCENY SHOPLIFTING ( 0612 )
13WT04487 13:59:11 12/01/13 Theft 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W
0417 ECP
13WT04552 20:00:17 12/04/13 Theft 100 CYPRESS ST, Williston,
0417 CAC
13WT04583 15:48:22 12/07/13 Theft 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W
0417 CAA
13WT04589 23:31:46 12/07/13 Suspicious ST GEORGE RD;NEAR THE UNDE
COM
13WT04602 14:10:33 12/09/13 Theft 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W

0417 CAA



13WT04658 22:02:35 12/13/13 Theft 11 TAFT CORNERS SHOPPING C
0417 COM

13WT04668 14:27:41 12/14/13 Theft 121 CONNOR WAY, Williston,
0417 ACT

Total Incidents for This Offense: 7
Offense: LARCENY FROM MOTOR VEHICLE ( 0613 )
13WT04535 08:34:03 12/04/13 Theft 329 HARVEST LN, Williston,
0417 ACT

Total Incidents for This Offense: 1
Offense: LARCENY ALL OTHER ( 0618 )
13WT04488 14:01:42 12/01/13 Theft 2200 ESSEX RD, Williston,
0417 ACT
13WT04555 10:50:30 12/05/13 Theft 353 BLAIR PK RD, Williston
0417 ECP

Total Incidents for This Offense: 2

Offense: Regulated Drugs-Possession of ( 1802 )

13WT04628 14:04:35 12/11/13 Mv Complaint WILLISTON RD & FRENCH HL,
ECP

13WT04656 14:24:42 12/13/13 Drugs 726 WILLOW BROOK LN, St Ge
SPA1 CAA

13WT04671 17:23:30 12/14/13 Mv Complaint MARSHALL AVE & TRADER LANE
COM

Total Incidents for This Offense: 3
Offense: FAMILY DISTURBANCE ( 2430 )
13WT04495 20:08:04 12/01/13 Assault 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W
0417 ACT
Total Incidents for This Offense: 1
Offense: KIDNAPPING ( 2615 )

13WT04517 22:59:21 12/02/13 Citizen Dispute 66 ZEPHYR RD, Williston, V
0417 CAA

01708714 Williston Police Department
21119
10:36 Law Incident Summary Report, by Offense Observed
Page: 2
Number Time and Date Nature Address
Loctn Dsp
Total Incidents for This Offense: 1
Offense: TRESPASSING VIOLATION ( 2621 )
13WT04490 14:42:22 12/01/13 Trespassing 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W
0417 CAA
13WT04582 14:17:08 12/07/13 Trespassing 34 Tafts Corners, Willisto
COM
13WT04594 14:20:47 12/08/13 Trespassing 351 LEDGEWOOD DR, Willisto

0417 COM



13WT04646 16:56:13 12/12/13 Trespassing
0417 COM
Total Incidents for This Offense: 4

Offense: Accident-Damage - DMV Report

426 INDUSTRIAL AVE, Willis

( 3200 )

13WT04494 20:02:04 12/01/13 Mv Complaint 1361 E HILL RD, Williston,
0417 COM
13WT04505 14:38:30 12/02/13 Accident Pd 94 BEEBE LN, Williston, VT
0417 COM
13WT04529 16:21:27 12/03/13 Accident Pd SAINT GEORGE RD & MARSHALL
COM
13WT04547 16:35:49 12/04/13 Accident Pd 1375 MAPLE TREE PL; STAPLE
0417 COM
13WT04548 17:01:49 12/04/13 Accident Pd ESSEX RD & MORGAN PKWY, Wi
COM
13WT04571 15:13:45 12/06/13 Accident Pd 21 N WILLISTON RD; KORNER
0417 ACT
13WT04573 17:26:16 12/06/13 Accident Pd 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W
0417 COM
13WT04580 10:43:26 12/07/13 Accident Pd 759 HARVEST LN; HOME DEPOT
0417 COM
13WT04640 11:43:38 12/12/13 Accident Pd INDUSTRIAL AVE & WILLISTON
COM
13WT04645 15:32:15 12/12/13 Accident Pd ESSEX RD & WILLISTON RD, W
COM

Total Incidents for This Offense: 10
Offense: MOTOR VEHICLE, DISTURBANCES ( 3607 )
13WT04493 18:07:36 12/01/13 Mv Complaint ST GEORGE RD, Williston, V
COM
13WT04504 14:24:00 12/02/13 Mv Complaint ESSEX RD & MOUNTAIN VIEW R
COM
13WT04512 16:46:34 12/02/13 Mv Complaint INDUSTRIAL AVE & ESSEX RD,
COM
13WT04518 08:58:43 12/03/13 Mv Complaint INDUSTRIAL AVE & ESSEX RD,
COM
13WT04539 12:03:49 12/04/13 Mv Complaint Maple Tree Place, Willisto
COM
13WT04553 20:58:07 12/04/13 Mv Complaint 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W
0417 COM
13WT04570 14:30:35 12/06/13 Mv Complaint 426 INDUSTRIAL AVE, Willis
0417 COM
13WT04616 17:39:49 12/10/13 Mv Complaint SAINT GEORGE RD & CONNOR W
COM
13WT04681 14:17:42 12/15/13 Mv Complaint 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W
0417 COM

Total Incidents for This Offense: 9
Offense: DLS Criminal ( 3619 )

13WT04513 17:44:17 12/02/13 Dls
0417 CAA

13WT04545 15:20:47 12/04/13 Dls
CAA

863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W

I 89 Exit 13, S Burlington



13WT04567 11:50:16 12/06/13 Dls 30 COMMUNITY DR, S Burling
0414 CAA

13WT04568 13:25:47 12/06/13 Dls SAINT GEORGE RD & CONNOR W
CAA
13WT04584 16:59:28 12/07/13 Dls 2500 WILLISTON RD, S Burli
0414 CAA
13WT04601 13:39:11 12/09/13 Dls 929 HARVEST LN, Williston,
0417 CAA
13WT04607 23:19:09 12/09/13 DIs Essex Road; Essex Town Lin
COM
13WT04639 11:18:41 12/12/13 Dls 2939 SAINT GEORGE RD, Will
0417 CAA
13WT04644 15:15:25 12/12/13 Dls 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W
0417 ECP
13WT04647 16:57:17 12/12/13 Dls HARVEST LN & RETAIL WAY, W
CAA

Total Incidents for This Offense: 10
Offense: LSA Motor Vehicle ( 3620 )
13WT04502 11:41:46 12/02/13 Accident Pd 759 HARVEST LN; HOME DEPOT
0417 COM
13WT04542 13:54:28 12/04/13 Accident Pd 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W
0417 COM
13WT04558 16:16:01 12/05/13 Accident Pd 489 SOUTHRIDGE RD, Willist
0417 COM
13WT04626 12:36:38 12/11/13 Accident Pd 759 HARVEST LN; HOME DEPOT
0417 COM
13WT04627 12:49:15 12/11/13 Accident Pd 244 RETAIL WAY, Williston,
0417 COM
13WT04629 15:40:39 12/11/13 Accident Pd 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W
0417 COM
13WT04643 14:36:52 12/12/13 Accident Pd 66 ZEPHYR RD, Williston, V
0417 COM
01/08/14 Williston Police Department
21119
10:36 Law Incident Summary Report, by Offense Observed
Page: 3
Number Time and Date Nature Address
Loctn Dsp
13WT04653 12:39:13 12/13/13 Accident Pd 115 TRADER LN, Williston,
0417 COM
13WT04676 21:28:42 12/14/13 Accident Pd 141 HARVEST LN, Williston,
0417 ACT

Total Incidents for This Offense: 9
Offense: Alarm ( ALAR )
13WT04496 21:12:19 12/01/13 Alarm 759 HARVEST LN; HOME DEPOT
0417 FAL
13WT04534 06:10:30 12/04/13 Alarm 1405 MAPLE TREE PL, Willis

0417 FAL



13WT04632
0417 FAL
13WT04633
0417 NRA
13WT04673
0417 COM

Total

22:52:05 12/11/13 Alarm

03:10:43 12/12/13 Alarm

18:40:02 12/14/13 Alarm

Incidents for This Offense:

Offense: Animal
13WT04486 10:50:30 12/01/13 Animal

0417 COM

Problem

13WT04593 10:37:06 12/08/13 Animal

0417 COM

13WT04670 15:46:49 12/14/13 Animal

0417 COM
Total

26 CYPRESS ST, Williston,
166 BOYER CIR;VT COMMERCIA

195 CENTRAL SCHOOL DR, Wil

( ANPR )

Problem 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W

Problem 676 PORTERWOOD DR, Willist

Problem 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W

Incidents for This Offense:

Offense: Agency

13WT04485
0411 COM
13WT04500
0417 COM
13WT04506
0417 COM
13WT04509
0417 COM
13WT04515
0417 COM
13WT04516
0417 COM
13WT04531
0417 COM
13WT04576
0411 COM
13WT04587
0411 COM
13WT04588
0411 ACT
13WT04590
0414 COM
13WT04609
COM

13WT04614
0417 COM
13WT04619
0417 COM
13WT04621
0417 COM
13WT04631
0417 COM
13WT04650
COM

13WT04660
COM

03:

10:

14:

15:

20:

21:

16:

22:

21:

21:

01:

10:

13:

19:

07

18:

21:

02:

34:

44

39:

49:

33

01

28:

32:

01:

29:

27:

02:

13:

35:

t44:

27:

13:

36:

Assist

37

19

35

30

:43

:45

15

58

34

52

16

36

26

32

56

56

17

29

12701713
12/02/13
12/02/13
12/02/13
12/02/13
12/02/13
12703713
12/06/13
12/07/13
12/07/13
12/08/13
12/10/13
12/10/13
12/10/13
12/11/13
12/11/13
12/12/13

12/14/13

Agency
Agency
Agency
Agency
Agency
Agency
Agency
Agency
Agency
Agency
Agency
Agency
Agency
Agency
Agency
Agency
Agency

Agency

Assist
Assist
Assist
Assist
Assist
Assist
Assist
Assist
Assist
Assist
Assist
Assist
Assist
Assist
Assist
Assist
Assist

Assist

( ASST )

789 SOUTHVIEW DR, Richmond
1694 OLD STAGE RD, Willist
76 WHITE BIRCH LN, Willist
723 OAK KNOLL RD, Willisto
1462 S BROWNELL RD, Willis
253 STONEHILL RD, Willisto
400 CORNERSTONE DR, Willis
HUNTINGTON RD & DUGWAY RD,
449 E HILL RD, Richmond, V
30 BRIDGE ST; Bridge Cafe,
1285 WILLISTON RD; LA QUIN
VT RT 116 & POND RD, Shelb
454 HARVEST LN; UPS, Willi
215 MAPLE TREE PL, Willist
7928 WILLISTON RD, Willist
2777 SAINT GEORGE RD, Will
WILLISTON RD & TALCOTT RD,

189 nb; MM 82/70, Willisto



13WT04665
0417 COM
13WT04677
0417 COM
13WT04678
COM
13WT04679
SPA1 COM
13WT04683
COM

Total

09:

04:

12:

12:

16:

Incidents for This Offense:

24:

21:

14:

29:

41:

43

37

43

58

11

12/14/13

12/15/13

12/15/13

12/15/13

12/15/13

Agency Assist

Agency Assist

Agency Assist

Agency Assist

Agency Assist

Offense: Background Investigation
13WT04525 13:29:19 12/03/13 Background

0417 COM
Total

23

1676 ESSEX RD, Williston,
599 SHUNPIKE RD, Williston
218 Summer St, Richmond, V
1235 MAIN RD, Huntington,

284 st george rd, Willisto

( BACK )

Incidents for This Offense:

Offense: Citizen Assist

13WT04498
0417 COM
13WT04503
0417 COM
13WT04520
COM
13WT04526
0417 COM
13WT04536
0417 COM
13WT04538
0417 COM
01/08/14
21119
10:36
Page:

Number
Loctn Dsp

13WT04569
0417 COM
13WT04574
COM

13WT04599
0417 COM
13WT04610
0417 COM
13WT04613
COM

13WT04623
0417 COM
13WT04634
0417 COM

07:

11

09:

15:

09

11:

4

29

:46

15:

06

:40:

55:

08

40

27

02

21

53

12702713
12/02/13
12/03/13
12/03/13
12/04/13

12/04/13

Fingerpr
Stalking
Citizen

Fingerpr
Fingerpr

Fingerpr

7928 WILLISTON RD, Willist

( CITA )

ints

Assist
ints
ints

ints

7928 WILLISTON RD, Willist
600 BLAIR PK RD, Williston
ESSEX RD & INDUSTRIAL AVE,
7928 WILLISTON RD, Willist
7928 WILLISTON RD, Willist

7928 WILLISTON RD, Willist

Williston Police Department

Law Incident Summary Report, by Offense Observed

Time and Date

13:

17:

10:

10:

11:

08:

03:

34:

53:

54:

29

54:

30:

15

42

56

07

07

15

02

41

12706713
12/06/13
12/09/13
12/10/13
12/10/13
12/11/13

12/12/13

Nature

Citizen
Citizen
Citizen
Citizen
Citizen
Citizen

Citizen

Assist
Assist
Assist
Assist
Assist
Assist

Assist

Address

71 BOXWOOD ST, Williston,

WILLISTON RD & CENTRAL SCH
5375 WILLISTON RD, Willist
863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W
1 89 n; off ramp, Willisto
863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W

7928 WILLISTON RD, Willist



13WT04637
0417 COM
13WT04641
0417 COM
13WT04680
0417 COM

Total

08:

13:

12:

34:07 12/12/13

24:00 12/12/13

55:48 12/15/13

Fingerprints

Theft

Mv Complaint

Incidents for This Offense:

Offense: Communications Offense

13WT04625 12:01:07 12/11/13 Phone Problem

0417 COM
Total

Incidents for This Offense:

Offense: E911 Hangup
54:30 12/07/13

13WT04578
0417 COM
13WT04622
0417 COM
13WT04638
0417 COM
13WT04657
0417 COM

Total

Offense:

13WT04489
0417 COM
13WT04491
0417 COM
13WT04492
0417 COM
13WT04519
0417 COM
13WT04528
0417 COM
13WT04541
0417 FAL
13WT04562
0417 FAL
13WT04563
0417 COM
13WT04565
0417 COM
13WT04579
0417 FAL
13WT04581
0417 FAL
13WT04585
0417 FAL
13WT04591
0417 FAL
13WT04597
0417 COM

08:

08:

10:

15:

03:32 12/11/13

23:25 12/12/13

27:10 12/13/13

911 Hangup
911 Hangup
911 Hangup

911 Hangup

Incidents for This Offense:

14:

17:

17:

09:

16:

13:

20:

22:

00:

09:

13:

17

02:

21:

09:

30:

14:

17:

18

52:

23:

28:

01:

35

126

11:

29:

21

37

15

05

25

42

37

25

22

53

05

46

37

54

False Alarm
29:

12701713
12/01/13
12/01/13
12/03/13
12/03/13
12/04/13
12705713
12705713
12/06/13
12/07/13
12/07/13
12/07/13
12/08/13

12/08/13

Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm

911 Hangup

16

7928 WILLISTON RD, Willist
863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W

6960 WILLISTON RD, Willist

( COMM )

1

220 CHAMBERLIN LN, Willist

( E911 )

4

66 ZEPHYR RD, Williston, V
7846 WILLISTON RD, Willist
134 UNITY LN, Williston, V

88 LEROY RD, Williston, VT

( FALS )

Burglary Alarm

Burglary Alarm

Burglary Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Burglary Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

340 AVENUE D; NEHP INC; SU
156 FAIRWAY DR, Williston,
156 FAIRWAY DR, Williston,
1400 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD, Wil
2466 SAINT GEORGE RD, Will
124 LEROY RD, Williston, V
183 TALCOTT RD, Williston,
312 HURRICANE LN, Willisto
329 HARVEST LN; Goodwill,

108 CORNERSTONE DR; Rite A
60 WRIGHT AVE, Williston,

64 HARVEST LN; suite 20, W

94 AVENUE C; GRISWOLD INDU

30 CHELSEA PL, Williston,



13WT04598
0417 COM
13WT04608
COM
13WT04617
0417 COM
13WT04624
0417 COM
13WT04635
0417 COM
13WT04651
0417 COM
13WT04661
0417 COM
13WT04664
0417 FAL
13WT04674
0417 FAL
13WT04675
0417 COM
Total

Offense:
13WT04596
COM

Total

Offense: Juvenile Problem

01/08/14
21119
10:36
Page:

Number
Loctn Dsp

13WT04508
0417 COM
13WT04521
0417 COM

Total

Offense: Lost or Found Property

13WT04511
0417 ACT
Total

Offense:

13WT04557
0417 COM
13WT04615
0417 COM

07:44:43 12/09/13 Alarm 426 INDUSTRIAL AVE; suite
08:34:29 12/10/13 Alarm 60 Merchants Row, Willisto
18:36:10 12/10/13 Burglary Alarm 312 HURRICANE LN, Willisto
11:16:07 12/11/13 911 Hangup 128 BLACKBERRY RDG, Willis
07:35:38 12/12/13 Alarm 85 RETAIL WAY, Williston,
21:29:50 12/12/13 Burglary Alarm 183 TALCOTT RD; SUITE 101,
02:39:29 12/14/13 Alarm 125 CYPRESS ST, Williston,
06:46:06 12/14/13 Alarm 472 MARSHALL AVE, Willisto
19:32:09 12/14/13 Alarm 740 MARSHALL AVE; City Tir
20:22:01 12/14/13 Alarm 195 CENTRAL SCHOOL DR, Wil
Incidents for This Offense: 24

Intoxicated Person C INTP )

18:32:49 12/08/13 Suspicious St George Rd; 89 overpass,
Incidents for This Offense: 1

( JUVP )

Williston Police Department
Law Incident Summary Report, by Offense Observed
5
Time and Date Nature Address
15:08:00 12/02/13 Juvenile Prob 90 HARVEST LN, Williston,
09:23:34 12/03/13 Juvenile Prob 32 TAFT CORNERS SHOPPING C
Incidents for This Offense: 2

( LFPR )

16:33:02 12/02/13 Lost Property 32 TAFT CORNERS SHOPPING C
Incidents for This Offense: 1
Residence or Vehicle Lockout ( LOCK )

15:56:56 12/05/13 Lockout 329 HARVEST LN, Williston,

16:58:03 12/10/13 Lockout 907 MARSHALL AVE, Willisto



13WT04648 17:57:55 12/12/13 Lockout

0417 COM
Total

Offense:

COM

13WT04642 14:11:34 12/12/13 Mv Complaint

COM
Total

Offense:

0417 COM

13WT04662 02:

0417 COM
Total

Offense:

Incidents for This Offense:

Motorist Assistance
13WT04560 17:55:38 12/05/13 Mv Complaint

Incidents for This Offense:

Not
13WT04564 22:

Classified

29:36 12/05/13 Information

46:00 12/14/13 Agency Assist

Incidents for This Offense:

Noise Disturbance

78 MARSHALL AVE; HANNAFORD

( MAST )

SAINT GEORGE RD & MARSHALL

HARVEST LANE & RETAIL WAY,

(NC )

225 INTERSTATE CORPORATE C

2777 SAINT GEORGE RD, Will

( NDIS )

13WT04659 23:30:57 12/13/13 Noise Disturban 10 TYLER WAY, Williston, V

0417 COM
Total

Incidents for This Offense:

Offense: Plates no Assigned

13WT04604 16:17:35 12/09/13 Mv Complaint

COM
Total

Offense: Suspicious Person/Circumstance
05:

13WT04497
0417 COM
13WT04501
0417 COM
13WT04510
0417 COM
13WT04524
0417 COM
13WT04527
0417 COM
13WT04543
0417 COM
13WT04544
0417 COM
13WT04549
0417 ACT
13WT04550
0417 COM
13WT04551
0417 COM
13WT04556
0417 COM
13WT04561
0417 COM

Incidents for This Offense:

10:

16:

12

15:

15:

15:

17:

18:

19:

15:

18:

41

51

31:

:45:

32

00:

16:

10:

13

14

23

23:

05

:45

54

58

09

55

16

26

04

:43

47

50

12702713
12/02/13
12/02/13
12/03/13
12703713
12/04/13
12704713
12704713
12/04/13
12/04/13
12/05/13

12/05/13

Suspicious
Suspicious
Suspicious
Suspicious

Suspicious

Mv Complaint

Suspicious
Suspicious
Suspicious
Theft

Suspicious

Suspicious

(PNA )
WILLISTON RD & HELENA DR,

( PSC )

1906 OLD CREAMERY RD, Will
190 BOXWOOD ST, Williston,
194 RETAIL WAY, Williston,
26 CYPRESS ST, Williston,

183 STIRRUP CIR, Williston
863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W
1 FALCON MNR, Williston, V
90 HARVEST LN, Williston,

195 CENTRAL SCHOOL DR, Wil
26 CYPRESS ST, Williston,

1462 S BROWNELL RD, Willis

180 TURTLE POND RD, Willis



13WT04572
0417 COM
13WT04577
0417 COM
13WT04586
0417 COM
13WT04600
0417 ACT
13WT04606
0417 COM
13WT04611
0417 COM
13WT04612
0417 COM
13WT04618
0417 ACT
13WT04620
0417 ACT
13WT04654
0417 COM
01708714
21119
10:36
Page:

Number
Loctn Dsp

13WT04672
0417 COM
13WT04682
COM
13WT04684
0417 COM
13WT04685
0417 COM
Total

16:

02:

20:

13:

17

11:

12

19:

20:

6

30:

13

13:

00:

:46

06

t44:

01

28:

:15:

45

05

10

17

03

41

07

42

35

17

12/06/13
12/07/13
12/07/13
12/09/13
12/09/13
12/10/13
12/10/13
12/10/13
12/10/13

12/13/13

Suspicious
Suspicious
Suspicious
Fraud

Suspicious
Suspicious
Suspicious
Suspicious

Suspicious

Threatening

62 PLATEAU RD, Williston,
1325 MAPLE TREE PL; OLD NA
60 KRUPP DR; fleet pride,
281 PORTERWOOD DR, Willist
2285 N WILLISTON RD, Willi
34 TAFT CORNERS SHOPPING C
317 ISHAM CIR, Williston,
863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W
687 MARSHALL AVE, Willisto

426 INDUSTRIAL AVE, Willis

Williston Police Department

Law Incident Summary Report, by Offense Observed

Time and Date

18:

16:

18:

21:

Nature

19:44 12/14/13 Suspicious

27:21 12/15/13 Mv Complaint

45:23 12/15/13 Suspicious

00:02 12/15/13 Suspicious

Incidents for This Offense:

Offense: Public Speaking Engagement
13WT04605 16:18:30 12/09/13 Public Speaking 7928 WILLISTON RD, Willist

0417 COM

Address

201 N BROWNELL RD, Willist
south rd;meadow ridge, Wil
195 CENTRAL SCHOOL DR, Wil

10 SIMONS PLZ, Williston,

( PUBL )

13WT04636 08:26:27 12/12/13 Public Speaking 141 HARVEST LN, Williston,

0417 COM
Total

Incidents for This Offense:

Offense: Vehicle Serial # Inspection

0417 COM

13WT04540 12:28:19 12/04/13 Vin Inspection

0417 COM

13WT04566 11:24:14 12/06/13 Vin Inspection

0417 COM

( VIN )
13WT04537 09:53:53 12/04/13 Vin Inspection

559 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD, Will
521 SHUNPIKE RD, Williston

98 ENGINEERS DR, Williston



13WT04603 14:30:23 12/09/13 Vin Inspection 323 INDUSTRIAL AVE, Willis
0417 COM

13WT04652 09:51:20 12/13/13 Vin Inspection REDMOND RD & I1BM RD, Willi
COM

Total Incidents for This Offense: 5
Offense: Driving Under the Influ(OLD) ( X115 )
13WT04522 10:31:38 12/03/13 Dui 2939 SAINT GEORGE RD, Will
0417 CAA
13WT04533 00:19:31 12/04/13 Dui 599 RIVER COVE RD, Willist
0417 CAA
13WT04663 04:15:36 12/14/13 Dui KENNEDY DR & KIMBALL AVE,
CAA

Total Incidents for This Offense: 3
Offense: FRAUD,FLS Pretenses/Swind(OLD) ( X130 )
13WT04499 10:25:16 12/02/13 Fraud 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W
0417 COM
13WT04523 10:33:09 12/03/13 Fraud 863 HARVEST LN; WALMART, W
0417 ACT
13WT04530 16:26:53 12/03/13 Fraud 223 AVENUE D, Williston, V
0417 ACT

Total Incidents for This Offense: 3
Offense: PURCH LIQUOR BY MINOR(OLD) ( X225 )

13WT04649 20:23:35 12/12/13 Alcohol Offense 225 INTERSTATE CORPORATE C
0417 COM

Total Incidents for This Offense: 1
Offense: VANDALISM - MISC(OLD) ( X414 )
13WT04592 07:15:10 12/08/13 Vandalism 1452 N WILLISTON RD, Willi
0417 ACT

Total Incidents for This Offense: 1

Total Incidents for This Agency: 198

Total Incidents for This Report: 198

Report Includes:

All dates between “00:00:00 12/01/13" and "23:59:59 12/15/13"
All agencies matching ~0417°

All officers

All dispositions

All natures

All locations

All cities

All clearance codes

All observed offenses not matching “DPAT"

All reported offenses

01708714 Williston Police Department
21119
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All offense codes
All circumstance codes
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